
Andrew Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Deanna Wiedmyer (10) 178 185 224 587 201 193 191 585 1172

Mary Graves (09) 171 156 181 508 133 204 157 494 1002

Julia Dring (11) 176 176 161 179 145 485 661

Maddie Campbell (12) 216 153 180 549 170 163 164 497 1046

Alayna Morrill (10)** 164 132 296 0 296

Bry Battles (10) 142 193 195 530 191 182 172 545 1075

Emily Morsovillo (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Andrew 871 819 956 2646 856 921 829 2606 5252

2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament
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2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament
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Bremen Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Dominique Donegan (12) 213 205 203 621 166 225 215 606 1227

Penny Carter (11) 137 125 215 477 192 193 186 571 1048

Isabela Cabral (11) 0 0 0

Robyn Woody (11) 144 144 161 170 112 443 587

Alyssa Wisniewski (12) 191 164 152 507 130 168 212 510 1017

Stephanie Orozco (11) 0 0 0

Amanda Garcia (12) 158 123 151 432 210 219 139 568 1000

Denise Guerrero (10) 151 103 254 0 254

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Bremen 850 720 865 2435 859 975 864 2698 5133



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Chicago Christian Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Emma DeVries (10) 133 158 291 135 183 183 501 792

Emma Gricus (12) 147 121 268 165 137 302 570

Bree Pratscher (12) 164 138 156 458 148 160 136 444 902

Faith Rooney (12) 101 112 213 144 144 357

Abby Van Wyk (12)** 203 109 144 456 124 155 108 387 843

Jess Vollan (10) 172 179 149 500 171 168 154 493 993

Emily Vos (10) 0 0 0

Ella Schipma (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Chicago Christian 787 680 719 2186 743 810 718 2271 4457



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Evergreen Park Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Macy Benson (11) 0 0 0

Katrina DelRosario (12) 191 151 171 513 186 157 166 509 1022

Erin Knight (11) 133 144 160 437 184 180 140 504 941

Florencia Luciano (12) 0 153 153 153

Morgan Markowicz (12) 146 170 191 507 206 171 159 536 1043

Grace Sisto (11) 0 0 0

Kiara Smith (11) 201 238 189 628 189 206 208 603 1231

Jessalyn Torres (11) 148 150 128 426 159 118 277 703

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Evergreen Park 819 853 839 2511 924 832 826 2582 5093



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Meghan Bacys (11) 0 236 212 448 448

Isabella Colon (10) 224 234 188 646 186 186 832

Emilie Pleshar (12) 0 138 245 383 383

Emma Punter (10) 0 0 0

Jessica Ramirez (12) 180 192 174 546 176 185 184 545 1091

Chloe Siezega (11) 215 192 181 588 279 190 204 673 1261

Samantha Traina (12) 217 233 215 665 200 222 249 671 1336

Payton Vandenburg (11) 196 225 216 637 213 213 850

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lockport 1032 1076 974 3082 1054 971 1094 3119 6201



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Oak Forest Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Hannah Davis (11) 0 0 0

Juliana Monnier (12) 172 167 207 546 165 162 166 493 1039

Cheyanne Ramick (11) 133 131 169 433 202 168 184 554 987

Rachel Dumblauskas (12) 158 143 182 483 159 170 222 551 1034

Olivia Pedersen (12) 152 167 156 475 202 166 202 570 1045

Isabella Chojnowski (09) 125 199 175 499 156 184 174 514 1013

Savannah Stepanek (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oak Forest 740 807 889 2436 884 850 948 2682 5118



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Oswego Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Lani Breedlove (09) 184 246 203 633 235 222 196 653 1286

Lexi Dellaca (10) 144 122 266 181 190 151 522 788

Mac Donahue (11) 0 0 0

Evelyn James (10) 159 151 211 521 203 178 150 531 1052

Savanna Jourdan (11) 194 184 171 549 182 198 183 563 1112

Sydney Kuntzman (10) 0 0 0

Lily Ratledge (11) 159 159 0 159

Katelyn Watson (09) 147 191 182 520 163 147 127 437 957

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego 828 894 926 2648 964 935 807 2706 5354



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Johanna Zaportiza (10) 229 145 183 557 108 147 189 444 1001

Danya Dannoura (11)** 143 143 0 143

Kissy Zaportiza (11) 205 171 194 570 150 182 257 589 1159

Analucia Navarro (11)** 170 170 140 480 158 214 234 606 1086

Samantha Rodenbostel (11) 179 187 171 537 205 183 217 605 1142

Gabriella Murillo (11) 155 135 290 192 159 150 501 791

Jenna Swenson (10) 0 0 0

Tabitha Palfenier (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego East 938 808 831 2577 813 885 1047 2745 5322



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Richards Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Mia Jones (12) 201 189 207 597 137 198 191 526 1123

Alexis Huscher (12) 129 185 158 472 201 167 173 541 1013

Syerra Rios (12) 127 161 155 443 164 121 155 440 883

Noelani Guerrero (11) 122 181 134 437 159 120 176 455 892

Natalia Stekala (11) 190 129 129 448 0 448

Yarah Damra (11) 0 126 96 149 371 371

Lilyana Dimas (11) 0 0 0

Faith Hill (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Richards 769 845 783 2397 787 702 844 2333 4730



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Stagg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Raghad Abushalbak (12) 118 146 189 453 126 144 168 438 891

Nyjah Branch (10) 222 233 184 639 225 183 167 575 1214

Emma Lauth (12) 128 150 180 458 189 146 154 489 947

Gianna Locascio (10) 145 160 183 488 166 156 146 468 956

Danielle Otruba (11) 135 155 160 450 169 148 139 456 906

Olivia Sierzega (12) 0 0 0

Hannah Radosevic (09) 0 0 0

Rahaf Abushalbak (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Stagg 748 844 896 2488 875 777 774 2426 4914



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

T.F. South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Samantha Andrews (12) 169 191 254 614 161 160 154 475 1089

Jenna Blank (10) 155 131 101 387 131 210 136 477 864

Michele Chancey (11) 241 227 160 628 204 211 168 583 1211

Halaya Dennis (12) 198 193 147 538 182 165 168 515 1053

Abigail Kleidon (09) 128 128 125 135 166 426 554

Sierra Scott (12) 137 133 270 0 270

Rosilyn Leon (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

T.F. South 900 875 790 2565 803 881 792 2476 5041



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Yorkville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Allison Nape (12) 178 226 183 587 225 214 242 681 1268

Ellie Gates (11) 142 154 153 449 171 170 167 508 957

Cadence Ala (10) 0 0 0

Alexiss Johnson (11) 180 171 169 520 173 158 134 465 985

Maddy Morgan (12) 161 167 181 509 146 150 213 509 1018

Taylor Patterson (11) 186 189 202 577 157 212 181 550 1127

Cheyanne Patterson (09) 0 0 0

Leia Barron (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Yorkville 847 907 888 2642 872 904 937 2713 5355



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Individual #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Hailey Bozych (PE) 236 204 221 661 223 232 213 668 1329

Grace Dillingham (PC) 174 172 219 565 218 190 127 535 1100

Kathleen Schraer (PC) 175 162 159 496 256 180 192 628 1124

Jada Sturtz (PC) 230 129 192 551 182 222 141 545 1096

Vanessa Perez (Sandburg) 144 244 192 580 169 179 233 581 1161

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #1 0 0 0



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Individual #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Alyson Young (Romeoville) 204 225 218 647 201 171 220 592 1239

Brianna Weber (Lemont) 171 168 155 494 152 158 152 462 956

Carlie Young (PN) 170 159 182 511 152 121 178 451 962

Madi Young (PN) 129 167 203 499 202 103 158 463 962

Alyssa Votava (Neuqua) 174 168 184 526 152 191 200 543 1069

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #2 0 0 0



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Individual #3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jullian Trubitt (Eisenhower) 145 179 176 500 134 161 166 461 961

Saniah Calvin (Shepard) 181 132 181 494 154 137 155 446 940

Taylor Sprenkle (Shepard) 178 194 238 610 184 206 147 537 1147

Dylan Julun-Kokuma (Brooks) 125 162 161 448 210 156 168 534 982

Danielle Brown (Brooks) 148 147 137 432 169 223 198 590 1022

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #3 0 0 0



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Individual #4 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tamia Edwards (McAuley) 135 143 134 412 170 172 153 495 907

Ayana Coleman (McAuley) 172 172 170 514 174 148 200 522 1036

Jessica Sauerwein (Oak Lawn) 202 200 152 554 146 213 173 532 1086

Destinne Cwik (Oak Lawn) 130 153 178 461 153 131 155 439 900

Mia DiGrazia (Oak Lawn) 149 179 216 544 187 173 158 518 1062

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #4 0 0 0



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Individual #5 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Danielle Gunn (T.F. North) 137 150 178 465 169 141 132 442 907

Jasmin Washington (Hillcrest) 165 155 205 525 159 149 156 464 989

Meghan Crawford (Hillcrest) 174 150 167 491 149 130 167 446 937

Vashi Black (Hillcrest) 169 176 144 489 128 136 133 397 886

Emma Zatkalik (Tinley Park) 136 129 142 407 153 92 120 365 772

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #5 0 0 0



2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

2/15/2020

Individual #6 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Brielle McDougle (Bloom) 124 170 146 440 134 152 171 457 897

Kaelin Dean (Rich East) 119 182 178 479 102 153 175 430 909

Liliana Santoyo (Crete-Monee) 120 149 124 393 124 156 161 441 834

Kayla Stepanovic (Crete-Monee) 108 155 189 452 125 139 133 397 849

Thu Phan (Rich Central) 132 120 110 362 105 113 171 389 751

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individual #6 0 0 0



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Lockport 1032 1076 974 1054 971 1094 6201

2 Yorkville 847 907 888 872 904 937 5355 -846

3 Oswego 828 894 926 964 935 807 5354 -847

4 Oswego East 938 808 831 813 885 1047 5322 -879

5 Andrew 871 819 956 856 921 829 5252 -949

6 Bremen 850 720 865 859 975 864 5133 -1068

7 Oak Forest 740 807 889 884 850 948 5118 -1083

8 Evergreen Park 819 853 839 924 832 826 5093 -1108

9 T.F. South 900 875 790 803 881 792 5041 -1160

10 Stagg 748 844 896 875 777 774 4914 -1287

11 Richards 769 845 783 787 702 844 4730 -1471

12 Chicago Christian 787 680 719 743 810 718 4457 -1744

Team Standings2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

1 Samantha Traina (12) Lockport 217 233 215 665 200 222 249 671 1336

2 Hailey Bozych (PE) Individual #1 236 204 221 661 223 232 213 668 1329 -7

3 Lani Breedlove (09) Oswego 184 246 203 633 235 222 196 653 1286 -50

4 Allison Nape (12) Yorkville 178 226 183 587 225 214 242 681 1268 -68

5 Chloe Siezega (11) Lockport 215 192 181 588 279 190 204 673 1261 -75

6 Alyson Young (Romeoville) Individual #2 204 225 218 647 201 171 220 592 1239 -97

7 Kiara Smith (11) Evergreen Park 201 238 189 628 189 206 208 603 1231 -105

8 Dominique Donegan (12) Bremen 213 205 203 621 166 225 215 606 1227 -109

9 Nyjah Branch (10) Stagg 222 233 184 639 225 183 167 575 1214 -122

10 Michele Chancey (11) T.F. South 241 227 160 628 204 211 168 583 1211 -125

11 Deanna Wiedmyer (10) Andrew 178 185 224 587 201 193 191 585 1172 -164

12 Vanessa Perez (Sandburg) Individual #1 144 244 192 580 169 179 233 581 1161 -175

13 Kissy Zaportiza (11) Oswego East 205 171 194 570 150 182 257 589 1159 -177

14 Taylor Sprenkle (Shepard) Individual #3 178 194 238 610 184 206 147 537 1147 -189

15 Samantha Rodenbostel (11) Oswego East 179 187 171 537 205 183 217 605 1142 -194

16 Taylor Patterson (11) Yorkville 186 189 202 577 157 212 181 550 1127 -209

17 Kathleen Schraer (PC) Individual #1 175 162 159 496 256 180 192 628 1124 -212

18 Mia Jones (12) Richards 201 189 207 597 137 198 191 526 1123 -213

19 Savanna Jourdan (11) Oswego 194 184 171 549 182 198 183 563 1112 -224

20 Grace Dillingham (PC) Individual #1 174 172 219 565 218 190 127 535 1100 -236

21 Jada Sturtz (PC) Individual #1 230 129 192 551 182 222 141 545 1096 -240

22 Jessica Ramirez (12) Lockport 180 192 174 546 176 185 184 545 1091 -245

23 Samantha Andrews (12) T.F. South 169 191 254 614 161 160 154 475 1089 -247

24 Jessica Sauerwein (Oak Lawn) Individual #4 202 200 152 554 146 213 173 532 1086 -250

25 Analucia Navarro (11)** Oswego East 170 170 140 480 158 214 234 606 1086 -250

26 Bry Battles (10) Andrew 142 193 195 530 191 182 172 545 1075 -261

27 Alyssa Votava (Neuqua) Individual #2 174 168 184 526 152 191 200 543 1069 -267

28 Mia DiGrazia (Oak Lawn) Individual #4 149 179 216 544 187 173 158 518 1062 -274

29 Halaya Dennis (12) T.F. South 198 193 147 538 182 165 168 515 1053 -283

30 Evelyn James (10) Oswego 159 151 211 521 203 178 150 531 1052 -284

31 Penny Carter (11) Bremen 137 125 215 477 192 193 186 571 1048 -288

32 Maddie Campbell (12) Andrew 216 153 180 549 170 163 164 497 1046 -290

33 Olivia Pedersen (12) Oak Forest 152 167 156 475 202 166 202 570 1045 -291

34 Morgan Markowicz (12) Evergreen Park 146 170 191 507 206 171 159 536 1043 -293

35 Juliana Monnier (12) Oak Forest 172 167 207 546 165 162 166 493 1039 -297

36 Ayana Coleman (McAuley) Individual #4 172 172 170 514 174 148 200 522 1036 -300

37 Rachel Dumblauskas (12) Oak Forest 158 143 182 483 159 170 222 551 1034 -302

38 Katrina DelRosario (12) Evergreen Park 191 151 171 513 186 157 166 509 1022 -314

39 Danielle Brown (Brooks) Individual #3 148 147 137 432 169 223 198 590 1022 -314

40 Maddy Morgan (12) Yorkville 161 167 181 509 146 150 213 509 1018 -318

41 Alyssa Wisniewski (12) Bremen 191 164 152 507 130 168 212 510 1017 -319

42 Alexis Huscher (12) Richards 129 185 158 472 201 167 173 541 1013 -323

43 Isabella Chojnowski (09) Oak Forest 125 199 175 499 156 184 174 514 1013 -323

44 Mary Graves (09) Andrew 171 156 181 508 133 204 157 494 1002 -334

45 Johanna Zaportiza (10) Oswego East 229 145 183 557 108 147 189 444 1001 -335

46 Amanda Garcia (12) Bremen 158 123 151 432 210 219 139 568 1000 -336

47 Jess Vollan (10) Chicago Christian 172 179 149 500 171 168 154 493 993 -343

48 Jasmin Washington (Hillcrest) Individual #5 165 155 205 525 159 149 156 464 989 -347

49 Cheyanne Ramick (11) Oak Forest 133 131 169 433 202 168 184 554 987 -349

50 Alexiss Johnson (11) Yorkville 180 171 169 520 173 158 134 465 985 -351

51 Dylan Julun-Kokuma (Brooks) Individual #3 125 162 161 448 210 156 168 534 982 -354

52 Madi Young (PN) Individual #2 129 167 203 499 202 103 158 463 962 -374

53 Carlie Young (PN) Individual #2 170 159 182 511 152 121 178 451 962 -374

54 Jullian Trubitt (Eisenhower) Individual #3 145 179 176 500 134 161 166 461 961 -375

55 Katelyn Watson (09) Oswego 147 191 182 520 163 147 127 437 957 -379

56 Ellie Gates (11) Yorkville 142 154 153 449 171 170 167 508 957 -379

57 Gianna Locascio (10) Stagg 145 160 183 488 166 156 146 468 956 -380

58 Brianna Weber (Lemont) Individual #2 171 168 155 494 152 158 152 462 956 -380

59 Emma Lauth (12) Stagg 128 150 180 458 189 146 154 489 947 -389

60 Erin Knight (11) Evergreen Park 133 144 160 437 184 180 140 504 941 -395

Individual Standings2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

61 Saniah Calvin (Shepard) Individual #3 181 132 181 494 154 137 155 446 940 -396

62 Meghan Crawford (Hillcrest) Individual #5 174 150 167 491 149 130 167 446 937 -399

63 Kaelin Dean (Rich East) Individual #6 119 182 178 479 102 153 175 430 909 -427

64 Danielle Gunn (T.F. North) Individual #5 137 150 178 465 169 141 132 442 907 -429

65 Tamia Edwards (McAuley) Individual #4 135 143 134 412 170 172 153 495 907 -429

66 Danielle Otruba (11) Stagg 135 155 160 450 169 148 139 456 906 -430

67 Bree Pratscher (12) Chicago Christian 164 138 156 458 148 160 136 444 902 -434

68 Destinne Cwik (Oak Lawn) Individual #4 130 153 178 461 153 131 155 439 900 -436

69 Brielle McDougle (Bloom) Individual #6 124 170 146 440 134 152 171 457 897 -439

70 Noelani Guerrero (11) Richards 122 181 134 437 159 120 176 455 892 -444

71 Raghad Abushalbak (12) Stagg 118 146 189 453 126 144 168 438 891 -445

72 Vashi Black (Hillcrest) Individual #5 169 176 144 489 128 136 133 397 886 -450

73 Syerra Rios (12) Richards 127 161 155 443 164 121 155 440 883 -453

74 Jenna Blank (10) T.F. South 155 131 101 387 131 210 136 477 864 -472

75 Payton Vandenburg (11) Lockport 196 225 216 637 213 0 0 213 850 -486

76 Kayla Stepanovic (Crete-Monee) Individual #6 108 155 189 452 125 139 133 397 849 -487

77 Abby Van Wyk (12)** Chicago Christian 203 109 144 456 124 155 108 387 843 -493

78 Liliana Santoyo (Crete-Monee) Individual #6 120 149 124 393 124 156 161 441 834 -502

79 Isabella Colon (10) Lockport 224 234 188 646 186 0 0 186 832 -504

80 Emma DeVries (10) Chicago Christian 0 133 158 291 135 183 183 501 792 -544

81 Gabriella Murillo (11) Oswego East 155 135 0 290 192 159 150 501 791 -545

82 Lexi Dellaca (10) Oswego 144 122 0 266 181 190 151 522 788 -548

83 Emma Zatkalik (Tinley Park) Individual #5 136 129 142 407 153 92 120 365 772 -564

84 Thu Phan (Rich Central) Individual #6 132 120 110 362 105 113 171 389 751 -585

85 Jessalyn Torres (11) Evergreen Park 148 150 128 426 159 118 0 277 703 -633

86 Julia Dring (11) Andrew 0 0 176 176 161 179 145 485 661 -675

87 Robyn Woody (11) Bremen 0 0 144 144 161 170 112 443 587 -749

88 Emma Gricus (12) Chicago Christian 147 121 0 268 165 0 137 302 570 -766

89 Abigail Kleidon (09) T.F. South 0 0 128 128 125 135 166 426 554 -782

90 Natalia Stekala (11) Richards 190 129 129 448 0 0 0 0 448 -888

91 Meghan Bacys (11) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 236 212 448 448 -888

92 Emilie Pleshar (12) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 138 245 383 383 -953

93 Yarah Damra (11) Richards 0 0 0 0 126 96 149 371 371 -965

94 Faith Rooney (12) Chicago Christian 101 0 112 213 0 144 0 144 357 -979

95 Alayna Morrill (10)** Andrew 164 132 0 296 0 0 0 0 296 -1040

96 Sierra Scott (12) T.F. South 137 133 0 270 0 0 0 0 270 -1066

97 Denise Guerrero (10) Bremen 151 103 0 254 0 0 0 0 254 -1082

98 Lily Ratledge (11) Oswego 0 0 159 159 0 0 0 0 159 -1177

99 Florencia Luciano (12) Evergreen Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 153 153 -1183

100 Danya Dannoura (11)** Oswego East 0 0 143 143 0 0 0 0 143 -1193

101 Emily Morsovillo (12) Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102  Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103  Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104  Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 Isabela Cabral (11) Bremen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 Stephanie Orozco (11) Bremen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107  Bremen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108  Bremen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 Emily Vos (10) Chicago Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 Ella Schipma (11) Chicago Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111  Chicago Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112  Chicago Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113 Macy Benson (11) Evergreen Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 Grace Sisto (11) Evergreen Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115  Evergreen Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116  Evergreen Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 Emma Punter (10) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 Hannah Davis (11) Oak Forest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2020 IHSA Girls Bowling Sectional Tournament

121 Savannah Stepanek (10) Oak Forest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122  Oak Forest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123  Oak Forest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

124  Oak Forest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 Mac Donahue (11) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126 Sydney Kuntzman (10) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

127  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 Jenna Swenson (10) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 Tabitha Palfenier (11) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 Lilyana Dimas (11) Richards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134 Faith Hill (10) Richards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135  Richards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

136  Richards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

137 Olivia Sierzega (12) Stagg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 Hannah Radosevic (09) Stagg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139 Rahaf Abushalbak (10) Stagg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140  Stagg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

141  Stagg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

142 Rosilyn Leon (10) T.F. South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

143  T.F. South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

144  T.F. South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

145  T.F. South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

146 Cadence Ala (10) Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

147 Cheyanne Patterson (09) Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

148 Leia Barron (10) Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

149  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

150  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

151  Individual #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

152  Individual #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153  Individual #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

154  Individual #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

155  Individual #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

156  Individual #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

157  Individual #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

158  Individual #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

159  Individual #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

160  Individual #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

161  Individual #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

162  Individual #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

163  Individual #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

164  Individual #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

165  Individual #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

166  Individual #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

167  Individual #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

168  Individual #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

169  Individual #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

170  Individual #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

171  Individual #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

172  Individual #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

173  Individual #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

174  Individual #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

175  Individual #5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

176  Individual #6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

177  Individual #6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

178  Individual #6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

179  Individual #6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

180  Individual #6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1 Hailey Bozych (PE) Individual #1 1329

2 Alyson Young (Romeoville) Individual #2 1239

3 Kiara Smith (11) Evergreen Park 1231

4 Dominique Donegan (12) Bremen 1227

5 Nyjah Branch (10) Stagg 1214

6 Michele Chancey (11) T.F. South 1211

7 Deanna Wiedmyer (10) Andrew 1172

8 Vanessa Perez (Sandburg) Individual #1 1161

9 Taylor Sprenkle (Shepard) Individual #3 1147

10 Kathleen Schraer (PC) Individual #1 1124

Top 10 Bowlers not on top 4 teams


